
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085802
Vendor Name: Hilton Lisle/Naperville
Invoice Number: 51926
Invoice Date: 10/10/18
PO Number: P0360823
Check Number: E0069922
Check Amount: $ 671.79
Check Date: 10/24/2018
Department ID: 11001
Reviewer Name: None
Voucher Number: V0533955
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: Nicole.Thomason@Hilton.com 
Sent: Wed Oct 10 09:44:43 CDT 2018 
To: invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Hilton invoice 51926 

Hello, 

Please see attached Hilton invoice 51926. 
Thank you and have a wonderful day © 

Rega rds, 

Nicole Thomason 
Accounts Receivable Manager 
Hilton Lisle/ Naperville 
3003 Corporate West Drive 
Lisle, IL 60532 
Phn: 630-245-7634 
Fax: 630-505-8948 

This transmission is not a digital or electronic signature and cannot be used lo form, document_or authenticate a contract. Hilton and iL~ affiliates accept no liability arising in 

connection with this transmission. Copyright 2018 Hilton Propri.:1aryand Confidential 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE ®. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Usie, IL I 60532 

LISLE/NAPEIWILLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

I ft/22/111 - l~l.J.,J~N tl(~f•ftll'1IN 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

Attn: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 

COD 

425 FAWELL BLVD 

GLEN ELLYN IL60137 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Page: 1 

INVOICE# 

INVOICE DATE 

CURRENT DATE 

YOUR ACCOUNT# 

YOUR P/0# 

51926 

10/10/2018 

10/10/2018 

C2489 I Hilton I 
DATE Folio# AR TRANS DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

WAl0ORF 
ASIORIK 

10/9/2018 849933A 401728 Grp CVD1005 [RTD FR COLLEGE OF DUPAGE MEETING 
10/5:RCPT A) 

CALL: NICOLE THOMASON 

630-245.7634 
PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT 

PA.YMENT OU£ UPOH RECEIPT. LS" PER MONTH IM'l:REST CHAR6E WILL BE APl'Ut:O lOAI.L !'AST DUfll9VOICtS. 

$641.79 
CONRAD 

c.~~ 

®. 
Hilton 

CCRIO 

TAPESTRY 
C°'U(TIOM 

II 
RM ■Aaa~ 

®· 
HIiton 

Grand Vacations 

-[fliltoaj-
HoNoRs 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE @. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drlve I Usie, IL ( 60532 

T: 630 sos 0900 ( F: 630 245 7647 
LISLE/NAPERVILLE 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER. JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

COlLEGE OF DUPAGE MEETING 10/5 

10/912018 

DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION 

*BANQUETS [XFR FR H3222 - *ACCTS 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
~parture Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

10/5/2018 

10/512018 
10/912018 

4013536 

4014634 
4016683 

{XFR FR H *ACCTS CLEARING RCPT A · 10/5/2018) 

*BANOUETSn4,289 
Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE·HOPPER, JOSEPH 

ACCOtJNTNO. DATE OF CHARGE 

CARD M(M8ER NAME AUTIIORIZATION 

W: hilton.com 

CY01005 
10/4/201812:00:00 AM 
10/10/2018 12:00:00 AM 

AMOUNT 

$413.10 

$228.69 
($641.79) 

FOL10 NO./CHEQ( NO. 

849933A 

INmAl 

ESTABUSHM[HT NO. & lOCATION H TAIUWWfNI MiUUtOT~I lO<.-NOIQ.O(aJ(lll-l'ATMINI PURCHASES & ~AVICE$ 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 
PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CAAD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE 

TAXES 

TIP$&MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT 

@. i!L'-'{IIICAS • [UO:OP[ • MICOLL t.A:s.1 • .A~f:ll!A • A~I.A • AUst~AlA'!ilA 

-641.79 

I Hilton I 
\\X 

WAlDORF 
ASlORIA" 

CONI\/\D 

c.~~ 

®. 
Hilton ........... ,,...,.. 

CCRIO 

TAPESTR Y 
COI.UCl'ION 

II 
BMIIAIIY 

&tJITI!.& 

~

IIUkln 
Garden 
Inn 

~ 

• ....... 

@. 
HIiton 

Grand VKatlons 

-[!-lntoaj -
HONORS 



****-h***********************~'********** * ALLGAUER 'S GRILL * 
* BANQUETS * 
********************* * *******~:********** CHECK# 1129813 10/05/18 2:16PM 
SERVER HUGO 

PAID $ 413.10 

TENDER $ 413.10 ROOM H322,: 
$ *ACCTS CLEARING/3222 

*******"'****************************h** 

*****************************~:********** CHECK # 1129813 OATl 10/05/18 
TABLE # R7 TIM[ 2: 16PM 

.:.==~-============--::::·::=========:.=~======- =-

8ANQUElS : HUGO 

ITEM,<, ORDERED 

15 BANQ BUFFET 

AMOUNT 

344.25 

**************-i<*********:t.****~"********** 
SUBTOTAL 

SERVICE 

TOTAL DUE 

344.25 
68.85 

413.10 

# OF GUESTS 15 

FOR ROOM CHARGES ONLY: 
SIGNATURE: _____ TlP: __ 

PRINT NAME: _____ TOTAL:~ 

ROOM NUMBER: 





 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085802
Vendor Name: Hilton Lisle/Naperville
Invoice Number: 51932
Invoice Date: 10/11/18
PO Number: 
Check Number: E0069922
Check Amount: $ 671.79
Check Date: 10/24/2018
Department ID: 11601
Reviewer Name: None
Voucher Number: V0534092
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: Nicole.Thomason@Hilton.com 
Sent: Thu Oct 11 08:20:13 CDT 2018 
To: invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Hilton invoice 51932 

Hello, 

Please see attached Hilton invoice 51932. 
(shuttle transportation for Annie Moses Band 10/6/18) 
Thank you and have a wonderful day © 

Rega rds, 

Nicole Thomason 
Accounts Receivable Manager 
Hilton Lisle/Naperville 
3003 Corporate West Drive 
Lisle, IL 60532 
Phn: 630-245-7634 
Fax: 630-505-8948 

fhis transmission is not a digital or electronic signature and cannot be used to form, document, or authenticate a contract. Hilton and its affiliates accept no liability arising in 

corrn<--ction with this transmission. Copyright 2018 Hilton Proprietary and Confidential 



®. 
Hilton 

llSU./NII.MRV\llE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

Attn: ELLEN/ACCT$ PAYABLE 

COD 

425 FAWELL BLVD 

GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Page: 1 

DATE Folio# 

10/10/2018 848960 A 

AR TRANS 

401789 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 J F: 630 245 7647 

W: hllton.com 

11.PPllf)\TJ~I) 
I()/ I (j/111 -1~1 .. 1 .. 1~,N!l(~f.f)ll11lN 

INVOICE# 

INVOICE DATE 

CURRENT DATE 

YOUR ACCOUNT# 

YOURP/O# 

51932 

10/11/2018 

10/11/2018 

C2489 I Hilton I 
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Grp RCAM (RTD FR COD MAC ANNIE MOSES BAND:RCPT $30.00 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECElPT \ -r Otz:1 
QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS IN 
CALL: NICOLE THOMASON 

630-245-7634 

\\X 
WAtDORF 
ASTORIA" 

N0fl1IIN'IOl'lt 

CONRAD 

~2,Q?Pr 

® 
Hilton 

CCRIO 

TAPESTRY 
COU.JCTIOt,,f 

II 
~Nll.48.Sl' 

B\Jl'TES 

gJ Uilkm m ~en 

PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF INVOICE W ITH PAYMENT ' · ®. 

PAYMENT DUE Ul'ON REC,tl'T. 1,5" PER MONTH INTEREST CHARGE WILL 8£ APPLlfU TO All PAST DUE IN\IOICES. 

Hilton 
Grand Vacations 

- [!tntoaj -
HONORS 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE @. 
Hilton 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 sos 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
USLE/NAPERVltLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPERl JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYAB E 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

COD MAC ANNIE MOSES BAND 

10/10/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

10/6 SHUTTLE GRATUITY 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Chlld: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

RCAM 
10/3/2018 12:00:00 AM 
10/9/201812:00:00 AM 

AMOUNT 

10/4/2018 
10/10/2018 

4012936 
4017435 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER. JOSEPH 

••BALANCe•• 

$30.00 
($30.00} 

$0.00 

ACCOUNT NO. 

CAAO MEMBER NAME 

ESTA8llS}tM[NT NO. & lOCATION OIAIUiH.MltllT iVACST011WHMUIOUJIIONOUNftl-Ol"-1 .. llll 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL fS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 
THE INDICATED PERSON. COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CAAO MEMBER'S SIGNAT\JRE 

M(R(HA"0$[ AlrfO/OR StRvJCt:$ PUACHASED ON THIS CARDSflALL N O't &( RESOl.C OR IU TURNEO ,:o-, A CASH P:EflJHD. 

OATE OF C~ARGE fOUO NO./CHECt NO . 

848960 A 

AUTHORIZATION INITIAL 

PVRCHASES & SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS& MISC. 

TOTAl AMOUNT 
-30.00 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT 

®. AMiitl(;AS (tJltOIPf • MIOOL[ (4H • ilffl:ICil • ASIA • AIJSTR.AlAS~A 

I Hilton I 
WAlOORF 
ASTORIA· 

CONRAD 

C,9_~ 

@ 
Hilton 
N01fu•.:aQSN 

CClllO 

TAPESTRY 
COI.U(:TION 

II 
BNBA.SIY 

au tTE• 

~

Bllloo 
Garden 
lmr 

• 
HOME~ 

'®. 
HIiton 

Grand Vacations 

[!-liltoaj 
HONORS 


	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/E0069922/00637d_E0069922.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/E0069922/00638d_E0069922.txt


